
Dolphin Centre

20 November 2007

Darlington ASC 2007 Club Championships

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10 years and Under

Tulloch, Katie -- Darlington ASC 1

100A 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 47.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 71.20  Backward Jump

vanMourik, Cathy -- Darlington ASC 2

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 65.70  Forward tuck roll

Weir, Shona -- Darlington ASC 3

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward tuck roll

10B 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 17.05 36.85  Forward pike fall

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 17.00 53.85  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10 years and Under

Potter, Christopher -- Darlington ASC 1

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

100C 3 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 20.35 42.05  Forward Jump

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 23.80 65.85  Back Dive

Johnson, Kelton -- Darlington ASC 2

101A 1 1.4 6.5 4.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

100C 3 1.1 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 17.05 39.45  Forward Jump

100A 5 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 61.05  Forward Jump

Tulloch, Harry -- Darlington ASC 3

100A 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 3.0     11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 33.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 19.20 52.80  Forward Jump

Tulloch, Joe -- Darlington ASC 4

100C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 18.90 33.40  Forward Dive

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 51.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 11 to 13 years

Nelson, Claire -- Darlington ASC 1

11C 5 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward tuck roll

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 48.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 19.20 67.30  Reverse Dive

20A 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 19.50 86.80  Back fall straight

Robinson, Paige -- Darlington ASC 2

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Back fall straight

100A 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 5.5     20.0 26.00 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 67.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 80.00  Forward pike fall

Johnson, Emily -- Darlington ASC 3

11C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 34.40  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 55.40  Forward pike fall

200A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 78.50  Backward Jump

Tulloch, Beth -- Darlington ASC 4

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 3.5 5.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 31.30  Back fall straight

11C 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 43.30  Forward tuck roll

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 58.30  Forward pike fall

Irwin, Danielle -- Darlington ASC 5

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 13.30 13.30  Forward Dive

100C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 28.30  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.3 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 16.90 45.20  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 9.50 54.70  Forward pike fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 11 to 13 Years

Pattinson, Monty -- Darlington ASC 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 56.80  Forward tuck roll

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 83.05  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 19.95 103.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Moore, Luke -- Darlington ASC 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 23.20 42.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.1 6.0 8.0 6.0     20.0 22.00 64.40  Forward pike fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 83.00  Forward tuck roll

Thompson, Sam -- Darlington ASC 3

201A 1 1.7 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.1 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 16.50 47.10  Forward pike fall

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 62.70  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 82.50  Forward tuck roll

Simpson, Adam -- Darlington ASC 4

101A 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

100C 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 38.30  Forward Jump

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 15.40 53.70  Forward Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 74.70  Forward tuck roll

Nugent, Jamie -- Darlington ASC 5

100A 5 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101A 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 18.40 36.40  Forward Dive

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 56.00  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.5     15.5 15.50 71.50  Forward pike fall

Lorimer, Sam -- Darlington ASC 6

200C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 23.40  Backward Jump

100C 3 1.1 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 15.40 38.80  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 53.80  Forward Jump

100A 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 13.20 67.00  Forward Jump

McPhereson, Adam -- Darlington ASC 7

10B 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 11.00 11.00  Forward pike fall

200A 1 1.4 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 29.20  Backward Jump

100A 3 1.3 3.0 2.5 3.0     8.5 11.05 40.25  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 11.50 51.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14+ years

Pattinson, Emily -- Darlington ASC (guest) -

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 32.30 68.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0     13.0 26.00 94.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 30.60 124.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 28.05 152.95  Armstand Somersault

Sprentall, Lisa -- Darlington ASC 1

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 50.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 32.00 82.10  Reverse Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 25.20 107.30  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 128.10  Inward Dive

Sprentall, Natalie -- Darlington ASC 2

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 45.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 65.55  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 87.95  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 115.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nelson, Jennifer -- Darlington ASC 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 42.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 62.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 88.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 115.70  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14+ years

Palmer, Michael -- Darlington ASC 1

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 38.50 38.50  Forward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 2.5     11.5 26.45 64.95  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 39.90 104.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 23.00 127.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 22.80 150.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alexander, Cameron -- Darlington ASC 2

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

21C 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 3.5     13.5 18.90 37.50  Back tuck roll

11C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 57.30  Forward tuck roll

11B 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 18.00 75.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 99.35  Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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